
Name of Child:

Class:

Please tick each session required.

Please note care until 6pm will be the cost Breakfast Club Language Clubs Lunchtime Clubs After School Club After School Club After School Club

of session 1 and sessions 2 Session 1 Session 1 Session 2
Week 1 8.00 - 9.00 3.30 - 4.30 3.30 - 4.30 4.30-6.00

07/01/19 Monday Spanish Book Club Monday Forfit Fitness Club YR's 1-4 CAPOW Arts and Craft

08/01/19 Tuesday Sewing Club
Yoga R- YR4/Basketball YR's 1-4 

(please circle) CAPOW Outside Activities

09/01/19 Wednesday
Greek/Spanish (plesae 

circle) Coding Club Wildlife Club YR's 1-4 CAPOW Indoor Games

10/01/19 Thursday Yoga Drama Academy (book via office) CAPOW Board Games and Puzzles

11/01/19 Friday Dodgeball Friday Football YR's 2,3 &4 (£2.50) CAPOW Cooking
Week 2 8.00 - 9.00 3.30 - 4.30 3.30 - 4.30 4.30-6.00

14/01/2019 Monday Spanish Book Club Monday Forfit Fitness Club YR's 1-4 CAPOW Arts and Craft

15/01/2019 Tuesday Sewing Club
Yoga R- YR4/Basketball YR's 1-4 

(please circle) CAPOW Outside Activities

16/01/2019 Wednesday
Greek/Spanish (plesae 

circle) Coding Club Wildlife Club YR's 1-4 CAPOW Indoor Games

17/01/2019 Thursday Yoga Drama Academy (book via office) CAPOW Board Games and Puzzles

18/01/2019 Friday Dodgeball Friday Football YR's 2,3 &4 (£2.50) CAPOW Cooking
Week 3 8.00 - 9.00 3.30 - 4.30 3.30 - 4.30 4.30-6.00

21/01/2019 Monday Spanish Book Club Monday Forfit Fitness Club YR's 1-4 CAPOW Arts and Craft

22/01/2019 Tuesday Sewing Club
Yoga R- YR4/Basketball YR's 1-4 

(please circle) CAPOW Outside Activities

23/01/2019 Wednesday
Greek/Spanish (plesae 

circle) Coding Club Wildlife Club YR's 1-4 CAPOW Indoor Games

24/01/2019 Thursday Yoga Drama Academy (book via office) CAPOW Board Games and Puzzles

25/01/2019 Friday Dodgeball Friday Football YR's 2,3 &4 (£2.50) CAPOW Cooking
Week 4 8.00 - 9.00 3.30 - 4.30 3.30 - 4.30 4.30-6.00

28/01/2019 Monday Spanish Book Club Monday Forfit Fitness Club YR's 1-4 CAPOW Arts and Craft

29/01/2019 Tuesday Sewing Club
Yoga R- YR4/Basketball YR's 1-4 

(please circle) CAPOW Outside Activities

30/01/2019 Wednesday
Greek/Spanish (plesae 

circle) Coding Club Wildlife Club YR's 1-4 CAPOW Indoor Games

31/01/2019 Thursday Yoga Drama Academy (book via office) CAPOW Board Games and Puzzles

01/02/2019 Friday Dodgeball Friday Football YR's 2,3 &4 (£2.50) CAPOW Cooking
Week 5 8.00 - 9.00 3.30 - 4.30 3.30 - 4.30 4.30-6.00

04/02/2019 Monday Spanish Book Club Monday Forfit Fitness Club YR's 1-4 CAPOW Arts and Craft  

05/02/2019 Tuesday Sewing Club
Yoga R- YR4/Basketball YR's 1-4 

(please circle) CAPOW Outside Activities

06/02/2019 Wednesday
Greek/Spanish (plesae 

circle) Coding Club Wildlife Club YR's 1-4 CAPOW Indoor Games

07/02/2019 Thursday Yoga Drama Academy (book via office) CAPOW Board Games and Puzzles

08/02/2019 Friday Dodgeball Friday Football YR's 2,3 &4 (£2.50) CAPOW Cooking
Week 6 8.00 - 9.00 3.30 - 4.30 3.30 - 4.30 4.30-6.00

11/02/2019 Monday Spanish Book Club Monday Forfit Fitness Club YR's 1-4 CAPOW Arts and Craft

12/02/2019 Tuesday Sewing Club
Yoga R- YR4/Basketball YR's 1-4 

(please circle) CAPOW Outside Activities

13/02/2019 Wednesday
Greek/Spanish (plesae 

circle) Coding Club Wildlife Club YR's 1-4 CAPOW Indoor Games

14/02/2019 Thursday Yoga Drama Academy (book via office) CAPOW Board Games and Puzzles

15/02/2019 Friday INSET DAY INSET DAY INSET DAY INSET DAY INSET DAY INSET DAY

Session Rate     £4.00 Spanish £4 per week £4.00 £4.00 £6.00
Total No of Sessions:  

Sub Total: 

Payment Due: £

Please make cheques payable to The Prince of Wales School

PLEASE RETURN BOOKING FORM AND PAYMENT BY: WEDNESDAY 19TH DECEMBER 2018

I confirm that this is the childcare I require and I agree to abide by the terms and 

conditons as laid out in the extended school policy:

If you wish to pay via childcare vouchers you will require our Ofsted number which is 113747 it may show as the Prince of Wales Pre School, however we are linked so please use this option

Name:

Please tick here if you require a receipt for working tax purposes

Office Use:

Date Received:   

Entered on register Payment recorded Receipt Issued


